OOEPS
TOUR
1 8L49 Figo 2
2 4B19 Concenso
3 AR47 Captain Morgan 3
4 4H31 Kokusnuss
5 3D89 Upgrade
6 3U31 Franzi K
7 2N46  Beat
8 3643 Coco Fleur
9 3A97 Larentina
10 AR34 Lara 50
11 4F75 Calanja
12 AN99  Clinten H
13 Al17 Absolut
14 1D88  Caramello 5
15 1643 Campino 447
16 1142 Zafira WZ
17 A412 Dontino
18 4268 Chicago's Ass

Jungpferdespringen

Neudorfer Martin
Raisch Matthias
Resnitschek Eva
Preuner Eva

Raisch Matthias
Kendl Ludwig
Tiefenthaller Roman
Bahn Theresa
Rosenberger Stefanie
Wachter Heinz-Jorg
Wachter Heinz-Jorg
Gartner Isabella
Schwarz jun. Josef
Redl Martina

Ahrer Janine

Schiirer Claudia
Khoddam-Hazrati Katrin

Gartner Birgit

Linz-Ebelsberg

8.-10.4.

SA
85
50
85

85
85
60
55

SO
75
75
75
75
40
75
30
35
50

75
45

Gschwandt  Linz-Ebelsberg

18.-19.6. 11.-14.8.
SA SO  SA SO
45 66
80 66
45 20
80 66
225 66
45
45 66
30 66
80 27,5
80 66
80 66
45 66
10
15 35
22,5 15
27,5
0

www.reitergebnisse.at

GESAMT

271
271
225
221
213,5
205
201
186
157,5
146
146
111
75

55

50
37,5
27,5



OO0EPS
TOUR
1 AMZF Luxus 3
2 4960 Evian
3 AL17 Leeroy 2
4 3L86 Easy Jumper 3
5 4A96 Glucksritter 8
6 1P89 Celesta Des Cours
7 PG5J Beka's Pascha
8 9R27 Ready Steady Semilly
9 2384 Messing
10 3L85 Pia Lotta GB
11 4970 High Society Girl TH
12 AI89 Carnevall
13 AKK6 Gitano 25
14 3C17 Cassiopea

Standardspringen 105 cm R1/RS1

Krautgartner Josef
Hartl Ines
Pischléger Marlene
Riepl Anna
Thallinger Nadine
Forstner Katharina
Lindner Viktoria
Lindner Stefanie
Scharmdiller Jennifer
Stiindl Sebastian
Huber Tobias
Pargfrieder Andreas
Hitzfelder Konrad

Fleischmann Vivien

www.reitergebnisse.at

Linz-Ebelsberg

8.-10.4.
SA SO
100 100
90 70
80 90
60 55
50 80
70 60
55 50

Gschwandt
18.-19.6.
SA SO
90 40
80 80
55 55
40 50

60

100 60

45 100

70 70
0

35 90
0

50 45
0 35
0

Linz-Ebelsberg

11.-14.8.

SA

SO

GESAMT

330
320
280
205
190
160
145
140
130
125
105
95
35
0



OO0EPS
TOUR
1 AF69 Spirit 38
2 2B35 Innovation 2
3 3C61 Erasmus 5
4 5P82 Loumer
53937 Chicolo
6 0850 Carrara 17
7 AK7K Avara
8 1B07 Lucky Charm 2
9 3552 Success 9
10 2F23 Codex Z
11 1P86 Celesta Des Cours
12 A800 Cordano 2
13 0017 Singapore Sling 2
14 3C55 Carla 176
15 6082 Kascador
16 4126 Eduardo 14
17 AK61 Obora's Off Line

Standardspringen 115 cm R1/RS1 und R2/RS2

Oberth Sarah

Raschbock Martina

Rumetshofer Natascha

Pischloger Celine
Riepl Anna

Pohn Lara

Leitner Sylvia
Gartner Isabella
Offner Mariella
Schmidberger Roman
Forstner Katharina
Eichberger Alexandra
Golger Ingrid

Graf Julia
Hagenhofer Karin
Graf Julia

Kallinger Teresa

www.reitergebnisse.at

Linz-Ebelsberg

8.-10.4.
SA SO
90 100

100 50
70 45
80 80
60 55

70

55 90

40 35

60

50 40
45
0

Gschwandt
18.-19.6.
SA SO
70 80
45 100
90 55
0 40
40 35
55 45
100 70
60 90

0
35 30
80 60
0 50
0
50 25
0
0
0

Linz-Ebelsberg

11.-14.8.

SA

SO

GESAMT

340
295
260
200
190
170
170
150
145
140
140
110
90
75
45
0

0



OOEPS
TOUR

1 1375 Chagino

2 2K30 Cashman P
3 8HO08 Hollywood S
4 1D88 Caramello 5
5 5P82 Loumer

6 1643 Campino 447
7 9S30 Valentynka
8 2N46 Beat

9 3A15 Igor P

Standardspringen 125 cm R2/RS2 und R3/RS3

Gromer Sigrid

Zajicek Sarah Maria

Schirer Claudia

Redl Martina

Pischléger Celine

Ahrer Janine

Hauer Roman

Tiefenthaller Roman

Kendl Ludwig

Linz-Ebelsberg

8.-10.4.
SA SO
90 90

100 80
0 100

70

80 60

0 55

www.reitergebnisse.at

Gschwandt
18.-19.6.
SA SO
100 100
70 0
0 90
90 0
0 0
55 80
0 70

60
0

Linz-Ebelsberg

GESAMT

380
250
190
160
140
135
70
60
55



OO0EPS
TOUR
1 6281 Galaxy 4
2 3151 Storm 29
3 AMJR Deborah 3
4 1055 For Chips WZ
5 1G38 Flashlight
6 3687 Alvonso
7 2Y13 Ammerswurth
8 9P52 Ultimo UIf
9 2H60 Cosma
10 A532 Colleeno
11 9A32 Candyman 114

Standardspringen 130 cm R3/RS3 und R4/RS4

Neudorfer Martin
Fischer Willi
Resnitschek Eva
Schiirer Claudia
Khoddam-Hazrati Katrin
Neudorfer Martin
Leitenberger Beatrice
Zajicek Sarah Maria
Khoddam-Hazrati Katrin
Fischer Roland

Egger Stella

www.reitergebnisse.at

Linz-Ebelsberg

8.-10.4.

SA SO
100 80
90 100
60 60
80 55
90

70 45
50 50
70

55

Gschwandt
18.-19.6.
SA SO
80 100
90 50
70 70
90
100 60
55
80

Linz-Ebelsberg

GESAMT

360
330
260
225
160
145
115
100

80

70

55



OOEPS
TOUR

1 9A32 Candyman 114
2 5970 Chiaretto Z

3 All6 Candy 27

4 3081 Killagriff Cruise on Lou
5 A076 Quality First

6 2NO0O0 Du undIch 2

7 2N65 Takuma T

8 2M18 Merkel

9 3687 Alvonso

Standardspringen 135/140 cm R3/RS3 und R4/RS4

Egger Stella

Riedler Verena Victoria
Schwarz jun. Josef
Fischer Willi
Tiefenthaller Roman
Morbitzer Helmut
Schrot Rosa
Leitenberger Beatrice

Neudorfer Martin

www.reitergebnisse.at

Linz-Ebelsberg

8.-10.4.
SA SO
90 80
70 70

100
55
60 0
100
90
80
50

Gschwandt
18.-19.6.
SA SO
90 80
80 70
100 90

0 100
0 60

0
0
0
0

Linz-Ebelsberg

11.-14.8.

SA

SO

GESAMT

340
290
290
155
120
100
90
80
50
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